
Programme 
Foot à 11 

Dimanche 4 Mars 

Samedi 3 Mars 

U14  

SEN A  
 
 

SEN B  

SEN C  

U16  

 

   

 

Féminines 

 

U15  A  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 REPOS 

 

 

Vétérans  

 

 

 

Montataire 
Stade Louchart 14h 

 

 

 

 

 

Verneuil ou La Croix 
Stade Louchart 10h 

 

R2 

A déterminer 
@ Extérieur 15h00 R1 

U18 B   

 

 
 

D2 

D3 

 

D1 

 

 

U18 A  

REPOS 

A déterminer 
Stade Louchart 17h 

Nointel 
Stade Louchart 12h30 

REPOS 

REPOS 

REPOS 

U15 B  
 FC Chambly C 

Stade Louchart 17h30 
D3 


